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110% GAMING 105025 100070 NO. 51 > 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 6.46 9.90

2000 AD WEEKLY 105030 100260 NO. 2093 15/10/2018 22/10/2018 5.74 8.80

911 & PORSCHE WORLD 105055 100060 September 294 15/10/2018 5/11/2018 13.37 20.50

A/F AIR INTL 818010 100060 October 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 13.63 20.90

A/F AUTOCAR 818030 100280 26 September 15/10/2018 22/10/2018 12.72 19.50

A/F GUITARIST 818155 100060 October 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 17.93 27.50

A/F LINUX FORMAT DVD 818185 100060 October 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 18.20 27.90

A/F MATCH OF THE DAY 818215 100280 NO. 524 15/10/2018 22/10/2018 8.80 13.50

A/F MOTORSPORT 818245 100060 November 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 13.63 20.90

A/F NEWSWEEK 818023 100260 5 October 15/10/2018 29/10/2018 9.13 14.00

A/F PHILOSOPHY NOW 899450 100030 Oct/Nov 128 15/10/2018 26/11/2018 12.38 18.99

A/F Q 818270 100060 November 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 14.02 21.50

A/F TATLER UK 898980 100050 October 15/10/2018 19/11/2018 14.35 22.00

A/F TOTAL FILM 818335 100060 October 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 10.11 15.50

AIR NZ NZ RUGBY WORLD 507675 100030 Oct/Nov 18 15/10/2018 22/10/2018 2.10 3.22

AIR NZ TIME 507663 100240 22 October 15/10/2018 22/10/2018 2.23 3.42

AIRLINER WRLD S/F 105485 100060 September 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 12.91 19.80

ANIMALS & YOU 105540 100070 NO. 237 > 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 9.78 15.00

ANNABEL LANGBEIN 555111 100000 AFRL Together d1 15/10/2018 1/04/2019 16.27 24.95

ARTLINK 451870 100010 V38-03 > 15/10/2018 14/01/2019 10.76 16.50

AUST AMATEUR BOATBUI 461000 100030 NO. 103 15/10/2018 14/01/2019 6.23 9.55

AUST GOLF DIGEST 403775 100070 October 576 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 6.52 10.00

AUST MOTORCYCLIST 403815 100060 NO. 68 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 7.14 10.95

BASS PLAYER 700232 100070 September 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 10.76 16.50

BAUER LEGO PROMO 507680 100000 COUNTDOWN 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 0.00 0.00

BDM DEF GUIDE SERIES 111777 100010 NO. 31 > 15/10/2018 14/01/2019 13.04 19.99

BDM SENIOR/MADE EASY SERIES 222666 100040 Vol 24 > 15/10/2018 10/12/2018 12.52 19.20

BETTER HOMES & GARDENS> 418812 100160 November 2018 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 5.09 7.80

BIKE 105720 100060 September 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 9.91 15.20

BIKE (USA) 706890 100050 September 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 13.04 20.00

BOWHUNTER 716830 100040 V 47 NO.9> 15/10/2018 26/11/2018 9.78 15.00

BRITAIN AT WAR 105770 100060 August 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 9.00 13.80

BZ GUITARIST PRESENTS 114660 100010 100 GUITAR HEROES5 15/10/2018 10/12/2018 17.54 26.90

BZ SMART TOUCH SERIES 112970 100070 NO. 87 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 22.37 34.30

CHAT 108365 100270 2 August 15/10/2018 22/10/2018 3.26 5.00

CIRCLE A WORD JUMBO 670850 100170 October 22 15/10/2018 29/10/2018 7.96 12.20

CLASSIC & SPORTS CAR 108390 100060 September 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 9.72 14.90

CLASSIC MOTORCYCLE 192033 100070 September 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 8.15 12.50

CLASSIC POP 108455 100070 August 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 11.71 17.95

CLASSIC TRACTOR 108470 100050 September 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 9.07 13.90

CLASSIC TRAINS 731892 100020 Fall 15/10/2018 10/12/2018 13.17 20.20

CLASSIC WINGS 581733 100020 NO. 109 15/10/2018 14/01/2019 7.79 11.95

COLOUR ME COLLECTION 233469 100060 No. 23 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 6.26 9.60

COUNTRY HOMES & INTERIORS S/F 108590 100070 September 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 8.48 13.00

COUNTRY LIV & ELLE DECO BUMPE 106311 100050 September 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 13.04 19.99

COUNTRY LIVING UK 193180 100060 September 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 7.17 11.00

CROSS STICH GOLD 108555 100040 NO. 149 AUG 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 13.63 20.90

CRUZIN 404345 100060 NO. 216 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 6.85 10.50



R56891A Gordon and Gotch (NZ) Limited 15:36:1112/10/2018

Distribution List 2Page -

===========================================================================================================================================================

N O R T H     I S L A N D

Issues invoiced in week 14/10/2018  - 20/10/2018

===========================================================================================================================================================

Title Details Issue Details

Invoice

Date

Recall

Date

   Trade

   Price

         Retail

         Price

DEALS ON WHEELS 507960 100070 NO. 304 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 6.52 10.00

DIRT BIKE 732585 100060 September 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 6.85 10.50

DIRT RIDER DOWNUNDER> 581747 100060 November. #159 15/10/2018 17/12/2018 6.49 9.95

EASY CROSSWORD LARGE PRINT 672782 100060 October 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 6.91 10.60

F1 RACING> 404800 100060 October 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 6.52 9.99

FAIRY PRINCESS 198438 100040 NO. 234 > 15/10/2018 19/11/2018 6.52 9.99

FAMILY WORDSEARCH JUMBO 105778 100070 NO. 275 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 4.50 6.90

FLYER 917355 100010 YOUR HOME & GARDEN 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 0.00 0.00

FLYER 994830 100080 Holiday Flyer 15/10/2018 10/12/2018 0.00 0.00

FLYER - NZ LISTENER 917400 100020 20 OCT 18 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 0.00 0.00

FLYER MONTHLY BAUER TITLES 917575 100030 NORTH & SOUTH 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 0.00 0.00

FLYING 741221 100060 September 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 9.75 14.95

FTL FAVOURITES> 199720 100060 NO. 369 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 5.15 7.90

GARDENERS WORLD 109285 100060 August 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 12.33 18.90

GOOD HOUSEKEEPING UK 203900 100070 September 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 7.04 10.80

GQ UK 170881 100060 September 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 7.17 10.99

HAPPINEZ 174337 100020 Issue 13 15/10/2018 10/12/2018 11.08 16.99

HELLO 109445 100270 24 September #1551 15/10/2018 22/10/2018 4.89 7.50

HI FI WORLD 109480 100060 September 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 9.65 14.80

HOUSE BEAUTIFUL UK 210960 100070 September 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 7.30 11.20

INSTYLE> 480895 100060 October 2018 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 6.00 9.20

JACQUELINE WILSON> 109680 100110 NO. 142 > 15/10/2018 29/10/2018 8.80 13.50

KITCHENS & BATHROOMS 405140 100020 V25-3 15/10/2018 7/01/2019 7.82 11.99

KRASH PRESENTS 446190 100020 Fortnite 3 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 5.18 7.95

LE MONDE DIPLOMATIQUE 185935 100080 August 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 7.79 11.95

LONELY PLANET 109815 100060 September 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 9.52 14.60

LOV HANDY WORDHUNT> 405425 100030 NO. 111 15/10/2018 10/12/2018 4.04 6.20

LUCKY BREAK 508145 100280 22 OCT 18 15/10/2018 22/10/2018 2.28 3.50

MAMA DISRUPT 403692 100020 NO. 8 15/10/2018 14/01/2019 7.14 10.95

MCCALLS QUILTING 770851 100050 Aug/Sept> 15/10/2018 19/11/2018 10.17 15.60

MISTER MAKER 114037 100040 NO. 40 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 7.17 11.00

MODERN RAILWAYS 110055 100050 August 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 9.72 14.90

MOPAR MUSCLE 772332 100060 November 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 9.78 15.00

MR MEN LITTLE MISS 110560 100030 NO. 41 > 15/10/2018 26/11/2018 7.17 11.00

MY LITTLE PONY 110580 100090 NO. 93 > 15/10/2018 5/11/2018 7.30 11.20

MY WEEKLY> 110585 100280 4 August 15/10/2018 22/10/2018 2.93 4.50

NEW IDEA> 571410 100610 22 October 15/10/2018 22/10/2018 3.00 4.60

NEW SCIENTIST 405665 100270 6 October 15/10/2018 22/10/2018 6.20 9.50

NEXT 508545 100060 NOV 18 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 6.52 9.99

NORTH & SOUTH 508555 100060 NOV 18 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 6.20 9.50

NUM NOMS 105956 100070 NO. 14 > 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 6.00 9.20

NZ BRIDE & GROOM> 581538 100010 NO. 97> 15/10/2018 8/04/2019 9.00 13.80

NZ CLASSIC CAR> 573093 100060 NO. 335 Nov 18 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 7.17 10.99

NZ DAIRY EXPORTER 516210 100060 October 15/10/2018 19/11/2018 7.83 12.00

NZ LISTENER 508645 100280 20 OCT 18 15/10/2018 22/10/2018 3.07 4.70

NZ RUGBY NEWS> 508665 100030 October/November 15/10/2018 17/12/2018 6.49 9.95

NZ RUGBY WORLD> 508670 100030 Oct/Nov 15/10/2018 3/12/2018 6.52 9.99



R56891A Gordon and Gotch (NZ) Limited 15:36:1112/10/2018

Distribution List 3Page -

===========================================================================================================================================================

N O R T H     I S L A N D

Issues invoiced in week 14/10/2018  - 20/10/2018

===========================================================================================================================================================

Title Details Issue Details

Invoice

Date

Recall

Date

   Trade

   Price

         Retail

         Price

NZ SPORT FLYING 571760 100030 Winter 15/10/2018 14/01/2019 5.18 7.95

NZ WOMAN'S WEEKLY 508715 100280 22 OCT 18 15/10/2018 22/10/2018 3.00 4.60

OK! WEEKLY 405785 100270 22 OCT 18 15/10/2018 22/10/2018 3.25 4.99

OKIDO 110655 100060 NO. 63 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 5.87 9.00

OLIVE 110660 100060 August 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 9.72 14.90

OTTOBRE DESIGN 221772 100030 KIDS N4 18 15/10/2018 7/01/2019 14.99 22.99

PEOPLE'S FRIEND> 110710 100280 4 August 15/10/2018 22/10/2018 2.93 4.50

PERMACULTURE 198415 100020 NO. 97 15/10/2018 14/01/2019 8.47 12.99

PICK ME UP 110790 100270 9 August 15/10/2018 22/10/2018 3.20 4.90

PLANET ROCK 106786 100030 NO. 9 15/10/2018 10/12/2018 8.41 12.90

PLAYBOY USA 797912 100030 Sept/Oct 15/10/2018 19/11/2018 17.28 26.50

POSTER A2 NZ BRIDE & GROOM 917274 100010 NO. 97 15/10/2018 14/01/2019 0.00 0.00

POSTER KITCHENS BATHROOMS 917090 100000 V 25-3 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 0.00 0.00

POSTER LUCKY BREAK 918425 100280 22 OCT 18 15/10/2018 22/10/2018 0.00 0.00

POSTER NEW IDEA 999950 100610 22 October 15/10/2018 22/10/2018 0.00 0.00

POSTER NEXT 918545 100060 NOV 18 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 0.00 0.00

POSTER NORTH & SOUTH 918555 100060 NOV 18 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 0.00 0.00

POSTER NZ LISTENER 918655 100280 20 OCT 18 15/10/2018 22/10/2018 0.00 0.00

POSTER NZ WOMAN'S WEEKLY 918730 100280 22 OCT 18 15/10/2018 22/10/2018 0.00 0.00

POSTER THE ECONOMIST 918965 100280 22 October 15/10/2018 22/10/2018 0.00 0.00

POSTER WOMANS DAY 919130 100290 22 OCT 18 15/10/2018 22/10/2018 0.00 0.00

POSTER YOUR HOME & GARDEN 919150 100060 NOV 18 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 0.00 0.00

PUZZLER SIMPLY CODE CRACKERS> 406045 100070 NO. 77 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 3.65 5.60

PUZZLER SIMPLY PUZZLES> 406010 100030 NO. 34 15/10/2018 10/12/2018 3.65 5.60

PUZZLER SIMPLY WORDFINDERS> 406350 100040 NO. 37 15/10/2018 26/11/2018 3.65 5.60

Q POCKET CODEWORDS COLLECTION 110820 100070 NO. 125 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 4.24 6.50

QUALITY NUMBER FILL-INS 679882 100080 Vol. 353 > 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 6.52 10.00

RACK CARD BAUER 919221 100030 LEGO PROMO 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 0.00 0.00

RACK CARD WOMANS DAY 919620 100150 ROYAL WEDDING 15/10/2018 22/10/2018 0.00 0.00

RACK CARD YOUR HOME & GARDEN 919625 100010 NOV 18 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 0.00 0.00

RAILWAYS ILLUST (UK) 112740 100060 September 15/10/2018 5/11/2018 11.54 17.70

REAL PEOPLE 164150 100260 NO. 28 15/10/2018 29/10/2018 2.02 3.10

RED 260110 100060 September 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 6.85 10.50

RING A WORD DOUBLE SPECIAL 672351 100060 Vol-175 > 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 7.43 11.40

ROCK CANDY 174561 100030 NO. 9 15/10/2018 10/12/2018 13.04 19.99

RUN ON NZ BRIDE & GROOM 917273 100010 NO. 97 15/10/2018 14/01/2019 0.00 0.00

RUN ON URBIS 921005 100030 NO. 106 15/10/2018 10/12/2018 0.00 0.00

RUNNERS WORLD> 406275 100060 November 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 6.33 9.70

SILICON CHIP 406340 100060 October 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 8.41 12.90

SPORTING SHOOTER 446870 100060 October 15/10/2018 19/11/2018 5.84 8.95

STUFF 113050 100060 September> 15/10/2018 19/11/2018 8.87 13.60

TECHLIFE 406485 100070 NO. 82 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 7.11 10.90

THATS LIFE 413111 100380 22 October 15/10/2018 22/10/2018 2.28 3.50

THATS LIFE POSTER 998605 100340 22 October 15/10/2018 22/10/2018 0.00 0.00

THE ABSOLUTE SOUND 802142 100040 Summer> 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 14.54 22.30

THE ECONOMIST 114555 100280 13 October 15/10/2018 22/10/2018 9.78 15.00

THE GUARDIAN WKLY REST OF SI 113906 100280 12 October 15/10/2018 22/10/2018 7.83 12.00

THE KNITTER 113915 100070 NO. 127 > 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 10.37 15.90
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THE SPECTATOR 113955 100280 13 October 15/10/2018 22/10/2018 7.79 11.95

TIME> 114570 100240 22 October 15/10/2018 22/10/2018 5.87 9.00

TOP HEALTH AND BEAUTY 105972 100060 August 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 7.04 10.80

TRACKS> 406560 100030 NO. 568 15/10/2018 17/12/2018 8.47 12.99

TRUCK JOURNAL> 582650 100060 November> 15/10/2018 19/11/2018 4.57 7.00

TRUCKING MAGAZINE 114120 100070 August 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 10.17 15.60

TRUE CRIME 248115 100060 August 15/10/2018 19/11/2018 7.17 10.99

URBIS 509050 100030 NO. 106 15/10/2018 10/12/2018 7.76 11.90

VOGUE AUSTRALIA> 406665 100060 October 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 6.52 9.99

WALLPAPER S/F 114245 100060 September 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 14.34 21.99

WHAT BIKE? 114275 100020 AUTUMN 18 15/10/2018 14/01/2019 17.54 26.90

WHO WEEKLY> 480470 100270 22 October 15/10/2018 22/10/2018 3.39 5.20

WOMAN'S DAY 509060 100280 22 OCT 18 15/10/2018 22/10/2018 3.07 4.70

YOUR HOME & GARDEN 509920 100060 NOV 18 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 5.54 8.50

YOUR HOME & GARDEN 509920 100061 NOV 18 15/10/2018 12/11/2018 5.54 8.50
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